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Filosofie
Hands-on systematic innovation for business and management /
Darrell L. Mann. — 2 ed. — Exeter : IFR Press, 2014. — 552
p. — 1–898546–73–8

UA–CGB: TWET 10 G–MANN 2014

Psychologie
Hands-on systematic innovation for business and management /
Darrell L. Mann. — 2 ed. — Exeter : IFR Press, 2014. — 552
p. — 1–898546–73–8

UA–CGB: TWET 10 G–MANN 2014

Wiskunde
Mathematics in school : for secondary and college teachers of
mathematics. — Harlow : 1971. — 0305–7259

UA–CGB: TWET 62 E–MASC

33(2004)– ; Ontbreekt: 41:4(2012), 43–44(2013–2014)

Natuurkunde
Solid modeling met Autodesk Inventor 2017 / Jan Bootsma. — 9
ed. — Amsterdam : Boom Uitgevers, 2017. — 299 p. : ill. —
978–90–5875–763–0 ; 978–90–5875–764–7

UA–CGB: TWET 681.33 G–BOOT 2017

From genes to genomes : concepts and application of DNA
technology / Jeremy W. Dale ; Malcolm von Schantz ; Nick
Plant. — 3 ed. — Chichester : Wiley-Blackwell, 2012. — 386
p. — 978–0–470–68385–9 ; 978–0–470–68386–6

UA–CGB: TWET 577.1 G–DALE 2012

Eenvoudige stromingsleer : grondbegrippen, onsamendrukbare
fluı̈da, modelregels, impulstheorie, samendrukbare fluı̈da / N.H.
Dekkers ; J.M.H. Wijnen. — 6 ed. — Veenendaal : MK
Publishing, 2015. — 343 p. : ill. — 978–94–6271–028–3

UA–CGB: TWET 532.5 G–DEKK 2015

Inleiding tot de automatiseringstechniek / A. Drost ; [edit.] C.J.
van Beekum ; [edit.] A. Sa. — 6 ed. — Amersfoort :
ThiemeMeulenhoff, 2010. — 466 p. : ill. — Met 1 cd-rom. —
978–90–06–95229–2

UA–CGB: TWET 621.38 G–DROS 2010

Energy scavenging for wireless sensor networks : with special
focus on vibrations / Shad Roundy ; Paul Kenneth Wright ; Jan
M. Rabaey. — Boston, Mass. : Kluwer Academic Publishers,
2004. — 212 p. : ill. — 1–4020–7663–0

UA–CGB: TWET 681.35 G–ROUN 2004

Scheikunde

From genes to genomes : concepts and application of DNA
technology / Jeremy W. Dale ; Malcolm von Schantz ; Nick
Plant. — 3 ed. — Chichester : Wiley-Blackwell, 2012. — 386
p. — 978–0–470–68385–9 ; 978–0–470–68386–6

UA–CGB: TWET 577.1 G–DALE 2012

Felder's elementary principles of chemical processes /
Richard M. Felder ; Ronald W. Rousseau ; Lisa G. Bullard. — 4
ed. — Singapore : Wiley, 2017. — 507 p. — Titel varieert:
Elementary principles of chemical processes. —
978–1–118–09239–2

UA–CGB: TWET 66 G–FELD 2017

Separation process engineering : includes mass transfer
analysis / Phillip C. Wankat. — 4 ed. — Boston, Mass. :
Prentice Hall, 2017. — 1109 p. — 978–0–13–344365–3

UA–CGB: TWET 66 G–WANK 2017

Biologie. Biochemie. Biofysica

From genes to genomes : concepts and application of DNA
technology / Jeremy W. Dale ; Malcolm von Schantz ; Nick
Plant. — 3 ed. — Chichester : Wiley-Blackwell, 2012. — 386
p. — 978–0–470–68385–9 ; 978–0–470–68386–6

UA–CGB: TWET 577.1 G–DALE 2012

Ingenieurswetenschappen

Solid modeling met Autodesk Inventor 2017 / Jan Bootsma. — 9
ed. — Amsterdam : Boom Uitgevers, 2017. — 299 p. : ill. —
978–90–5875–763–0 ; 978–90–5875–764–7

UA–CGB: TWET 681.33 G–BOOT 2017

Inleiding tot de automatiseringstechniek / A. Drost ; [edit.] C.J.
van Beekum ; [edit.] A. Sa. — 6 ed. — Amersfoort :
ThiemeMeulenhoff, 2010. — 466 p. : ill. — Met 1 cd-rom. —
978–90–06–95229–2

UA–CGB: TWET 621.38 G–DROS 2010

Felder's elementary principles of chemical processes /
Richard M. Felder ; Ronald W. Rousseau ; Lisa G. Bullard. — 4
ed. — Singapore : Wiley, 2017. — 507 p. — Titel varieert:
Elementary principles of chemical processes. —
978–1–118–09239–2

UA–CGB: TWET 66 G–FELD 2017

De ingenieur : technologietijdschrift / KIVI NIRIA. —
's-Gravenhage : 1886. — Titel varieert: De ingenieur :
magazine van het Koninklijk Instituut van Ingenieurs KIVI
NIRIA ; met Werkgevers voor ingenieurs : de techniek centraal ;
Ondertitel varieert. — 0020–1146

UA–CGB: TWET 62 E–INGE

123(2011)–; Onvolledig



Milieu : opinieblad van de Vereniging van
Milieuprofessionals. — Enkhuizen : 2006. — Titel varieert:
Milieu : tijdschrift van de Vereniging van Milieuprofessionals ;
voortzetting van Milieutijdschrift ArenA ; met Modernisering
milieubeleid in de praktijk ; Ondertitel varieert. — 1873–5436

UA–CGB: TWET 54 E–AREN

13(2007)–

Energy scavenging for wireless sensor networks : with special
focus on vibrations / Shad Roundy ; Paul Kenneth Wright ; Jan
M. Rabaey. — Boston, Mass. : Kluwer Academic Publishers,
2004. — 212 p. : ill. — 1–4020–7663–0

UA–CGB: TWET 681.35 G–ROUN 2004

Separation process engineering : includes mass transfer
analysis / Phillip C. Wankat. — 4 ed. — Boston, Mass. :
Prentice Hall, 2017. — 1109 p. — 978–0–13–344365–3

UA–CGB: TWET 66 G–WANK 2017

Milieubescherming

Milieu : opinieblad van de Vereniging van
Milieuprofessionals. — Enkhuizen : 2006. — Titel varieert:
Milieu : tijdschrift van de Vereniging van Milieuprofessionals ;
voortzetting van Milieutijdschrift ArenA ; met Modernisering
milieubeleid in de praktijk ; Ondertitel varieert. — 1873–5436

UA–CGB: TWET 54 E–AREN

13(2007)–

Bedrijfsorganisatie, incl. ambachten

Cecilia's keuze : de kracht van human centred design,
ontwerpen met meerwaarde op basis van gebruikersinzichten /
Annita Beysen ; Maka de Lameillieure-Kharatichvili ; Remco
Lenstra ; Jürgen Oskamp. — Tielt : LannooCampus, 2012. —
175 p. : ill. — 978–90–209–8723–2

UA–CGB: TWET 658.8 G–BEYS 2012

Solid modeling met Autodesk Inventor 2017 / Jan Bootsma. — 9
ed. — Amsterdam : Boom Uitgevers, 2017. — 299 p. : ill. —
978–90–5875–763–0 ; 978–90–5875–764–7

UA–CGB: TWET 681.33 G–BOOT 2017

Making it : manufacturing techniques for product design / Chris
Lefteri. — 2 ed. — London : Laurence King Publishing,
2016. — 288 p. : ill. — 978–1–85669–749–1

UA–CGB: TWET 658.8 G–LEFT 2016

Hands-on systematic innovation for business and management /
Darrell L. Mann. — 2 ed. — Exeter : IFR Press, 2014. — 552
p. — 1–898546–73–8

UA–CGB: TWET 10 G–MANN 2014

Bedrijfseconomie
Cecilia's keuze : de kracht van human centred design,
ontwerpen met meerwaarde op basis van gebruikersinzichten /
Annita Beysen ; Maka de Lameillieure-Kharatichvili ; Remco
Lenstra ; Jürgen Oskamp. — Tielt : LannooCampus, 2012. —
175 p. : ill. — 978–90–209–8723–2

UA–CGB: TWET 658.8 G–BEYS 2012

Solid modeling met Autodesk Inventor 2017 / Jan Bootsma. — 9
ed. — Amsterdam : Boom Uitgevers, 2017. — 299 p. : ill. —
978–90–5875–763–0 ; 978–90–5875–764–7

UA–CGB: TWET 681.33 G–BOOT 2017

Making it : manufacturing techniques for product design / Chris
Lefteri. — 2 ed. — London : Laurence King Publishing,
2016. — 288 p. : ill. — 978–1–85669–749–1

UA–CGB: TWET 658.8 G–LEFT 2016

Hands-on systematic innovation for business and management /
Darrell L. Mann. — 2 ed. — Exeter : IFR Press, 2014. — 552
p. — 1–898546–73–8

UA–CGB: TWET 10 G–MANN 2014

Marketing
Cecilia's keuze : de kracht van human centred design,
ontwerpen met meerwaarde op basis van gebruikersinzichten /
Annita Beysen ; Maka de Lameillieure-Kharatichvili ; Remco
Lenstra ; Jürgen Oskamp. — Tielt : LannooCampus, 2012. —
175 p. : ill. — 978–90–209–8723–2

UA–CGB: TWET 658.8 G–BEYS 2012

Making it : manufacturing techniques for product design / Chris
Lefteri. — 2 ed. — London : Laurence King Publishing,
2016. — 288 p. : ill. — 978–1–85669–749–1

UA–CGB: TWET 658.8 G–LEFT 2016

Chemische technologie
Felder's elementary principles of chemical processes /
Richard M. Felder ; Ronald W. Rousseau ; Lisa G. Bullard. — 4
ed. — Singapore : Wiley, 2017. — 507 p. — Titel varieert:
Elementary principles of chemical processes. —
978–1–118–09239–2

UA–CGB: TWET 66 G–FELD 2017

Separation process engineering : includes mass transfer
analysis / Phillip C. Wankat. — 4 ed. — Boston, Mass. :
Prentice Hall, 2017. — 1109 p. — 978–0–13–344365–3

UA–CGB: TWET 66 G–WANK 2017

Computer. Informatica
Solid modeling met Autodesk Inventor 2017 / Jan Bootsma. — 9
ed. — Amsterdam : Boom Uitgevers, 2017. — 299 p. : ill. —
978–90–5875–763–0 ; 978–90–5875–764–7

UA–CGB: TWET 681.33 G–BOOT 2017



Energy scavenging for wireless sensor networks : with special
focus on vibrations / Shad Roundy ; Paul Kenneth Wright ; Jan
M. Rabaey. — Boston, Mass. : Kluwer Academic Publishers,
2004. — 212 p. : ill. — 1–4020–7663–0

UA–CGB: TWET 681.35 G–ROUN 2004

Kunst
Solid modeling met Autodesk Inventor 2017 / Jan Bootsma. — 9
ed. — Amsterdam : Boom Uitgevers, 2017. — 299 p. : ill. —
978–90–5875–763–0 ; 978–90–5875–764–7

UA–CGB: TWET 681.33 G–BOOT 2017


